F Class RG Gold Medal
1 Fyfe

F Class RG Silver Medal
2 Hanna

3 Bridger

4 King

5 Lunnon

6 Steadman

7 Guilian

8 Cooney

9 Thomas

NRA 137th Imperial Meeting

Donegall

F Class RG Competitors
NCM OCRA

A% Comber

Next Best Scores

TA NLRC

PA Artists

MLR Club 25

NR Longparish

T Cartside R&PC
DJ Comber RC

RJ Bletchingly

60

58

57
56
56
54
51
44
41

Entries: 9



